FERNANDOMAKENCIAGA

FERNANDO
VALENCIAGA ORIO!ORIALyKehnknown
GORROTXATEGI
Nacido en: DONOSTIA
26-07-1983
: N° N° e
Tempada Club Competindo Condicién veces veces Clasificacion Puntos N°
na ACT titular suplentedUb club
2025 Non
2025 Non
2024 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 ORIO Non Propio
2020 ORIO Si Propio 12 6 4 156
2019 ORIO Si Propio 18 2 1 213
2018 SAN PEDRO  Si No propio 17 0 9 69
2017 Non
2016 Non
2015 ZUMAIA Non No propio
2014 ZUMAIA Non No propio
2013 HONDARRIBIA Non No propio
2012 HONDARRIBIA Si No propio 14 4 2 176
2011 ORIO Si Propio 0 5 12 45
2010 ORIO Si Propio 16 2 2 183
2009 ORIO Non Propio
2008 ORIO Non No propio
2007 ORIO Non No propio
2006 ORIO Non No propio
2005 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
2004 URKIROLAK Non Canterano
2003 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
2002 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
2001 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
2000 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
1999 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
1998 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano
1997 UR KIROLAK Non Canterano

ORIALKI

Meéllor Pe

bandeirastiempo tie

19:23,00 21
19:06,62 21
19:58,76 22

19:20,10 2C
19:46,68 21
19:09,25 2C



